A 10 )12
o
D 3 D
-
=
7 A
9 /10 [11 7 13 9 11
SECTION _A-A
SCALE: 1=1
B 8 110 |11
—
4 5
3
L.
14 | COMMERCIALSTD | PIN, SLOTTED SPRING, .25 X 1.00 STEEL 2
13 COMMERCIAL STD .63-11 X 2.50 HEX HEAD CAP SCREW SST 1
B 12 COMMERCIAL STD 10-24 HEX NUT SST 2 B
11 COMMERCIAL STD FLAT WASHER .219 X .500 X .049 SST 6
10 COMMERCIAL STD HELICAL SPRING LOCK WASHER #10 STD SST 6
9 COMMERCIAL STD 10-24 X 1.50 HEX HEAD CAP SCREW SST 4
i 8 COMMERCIAL STD 10-24 X 1.00 HEX HEAD CAP SCREW SST 2
=l
'_ . —| -@ '0—@' - < @ e ——— ! 1 7 SSPW-5 TWO-PIECE SPHERICAL WASHER 303 SST 1
- \ 1 6 SB-1 STEEL CONTROL BALL HANDLE STEEL 2
] v 4 \ 5 P4105090506-230205| T6 SPACER BAR SEE DETAIL 1
A 2X .256 {6 50} A 4 P4105090506-230204| T6 FASTENER BAR SEE DETAIL 1
.250 [6.35]
3 P4105090506-230203] T6 SNAP PLATE SEE DETAIL 1
1 1 2 2 | P4105090506-230202| T6 LOCATING BAR SEE DETAIL 1
1 P4105090506-230201] T6 SECURING BAR SEE DETAIL 1
e e T~ an
PARTS ST
M s |A1984700 { £ | ARGONNE NATIONAL LABORATORY
A ey s S A
1 SOURCE: oo sl K. COSTELLO ADVANCED PHOTON SOURCE
NOTE REID TOOL SUPPLY CO sumracerovomess %/ [oreoneoey e 76 OPTICAL TABLE
2265 BLACK CREEK ROAD
MUSKEGON, MI DEsnEn o PROIECT o o LOCATING SNAP PLATE
1. ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN IN [] ARE MILLIMETERS (800) 2590431 : COSTELLOBARRAZA ASSEMBLY
AND ARE FOR REFERENCE USE ONLY. FAX: (800) 438-1145 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ACCOREMCEWTHATEST 5461 [ eonsitz ameen | oare pre—r— o
e —— = SEE PARTS LIST weer 1a | D | P4105090506-230200-00




